
Faculty Work Location (College 
or Institute)

American 
Indian

Asian Black Hispanic
Native 

Hawaiian
White

Two or 
More

US 
Nonresident

Race 
Unknown

Total

Academic Affairs 0 3 1 0 0 23 0 0 0 27
College of Health Professions 0 3 9 3 0 100 0 2 4 121
College of Medicine 2 196 45 37 0 807 12 125 48 1,272
College of Nursing 0 2 8 3 0 60 0 0 1 74
College of Pharmacy 0 7 2 0 0 42 0 4 0 55
College of Public Health 0 7 12 0 0 35 0 3 2 59
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Division of People and Culture 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Integrated Clinic Enterprise 0 5 9 4 0 54 0 1 2 75
NW AR Campus 0 1 2 0 1 12 0 0 3 19
Research Administration 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3

TotalFaculty 2 224 89 47 1 1,136 13 135 60 1,707

Faculty Work Location (College 
or Institute) - Male

American 
Indian

Asian Black Hispanic
Native 

Hawaiian
White

Two or 
More

US 
Nonresident

Race 
Unknown

Total

Academic Affairs 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
College of Health Professions 0 2 1 1 0 24 0 1 2 31
College of Medicine 1 119 18 17 0 453 5 75 23 711
College of Nursing 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6
College of Pharmacy 0 3 1 0 0 20 0 3 0 27
College of Public Health 0 6 4 0 0 17 0 1 1 29
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Division of People and Culture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Integrated Clinic Enterprise 0 1 3 1 0 37 0 1 1 44
NW AR Campus 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 1 8
Research Administration 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total Male Faculty 1 132 27 19 1 570 5 81 28 864

Faculty Work Location (College 
or Institute) -  Female

American 
Indian

Asian Black Hispanic
Native 

Hawaiian
White

Two or 
More

US 
Nonresident

Race 
Unknown

Total

Academic Affairs 0 3 1 0 0 17 0 0 0 21
College of Health Professions 0 1 8 2 0 76 0 1 2 90
College of Medicine 1 77 27 20 0 354 7 50 25 561
College of Nursing 0 1 8 3 0 55 0 0 1 68
College of Pharmacy 0 4 1 0 0 22 0 1 0 28
College of Public Health 0 1 8 0 0 18 0 2 1 30
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Division of People and Culture 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Integrated Clinic Enterprise 0 4 6 3 0 17 0 0 1 31
NW AR Campus 0 1 2 0 0 6 0 0 2 11
Research Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total Female Faculty 1 92 62 28 0 566 8 54 32 843
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